
Awesome Grand Prix 2019-MASTER MEN A, B
June 15, 2019
Wave A (Men)
47.20 km, 59 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 1:05:21 - 43.34 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 6 Lap 12 Lap 18 Lap 24 Lap 30 Lap 36 Lap 42 Lap 48 Lap 54 Lap 59
1 202 MOFFAT, Paul PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC99447      NZL 100 519 022 56 1:05:21 43.34 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:05 1:09 1:07 1:12
2 108 FOX, Graham PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings New Westminster British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC99015      CAN 100 482 985 06 1:05:21 0'01" 43.33 1:08 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:06 1:09 1:07 1:07 1:11 1:09 1:10
3 201 ROWE, Nicholas Victoria Breakaway Cycling British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC098445      CAN 100 607 288 52 1:05:21 0'01" 43.33 1:08 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:07 1:11 1:07 1:10
4 112 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC090584      CAN 100 136 532 37 1:05:22 0'01" 43.33 1:08 1:03 1:05 1:05 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:07 1:11 1:10 1:11
5 209 LITTLE, Taylor PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC99024      CAN 100 540 378 72 1:05:31 0'11" 43.22 1:11 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:05 1:08 1:09 1:07 1:11 1:07 1:20
6 116 JOHNSON, Dave PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC98963      CAN 100 597 085 34 1:05:31 0'11" 43.22 1:12 1:01 1:08 1:12 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:17
7 212 RIJKEN, Jeroen Musette/ Enroute Surrey British Columbia Master A 33 Men BC090100      CAN 100 488 473 62 1:06:06 0'45" 42.84 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:12 1:03 1:06 1:07 1:02 1:05 1:10 1:15
8 109 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC99649      CAN 100 596 976 22 1:06:06 0'46" 42.84 1:10 1:00 1:08 1:10 1:06 1:08 1:07 1:02 1:10 1:10 1:15
9 205 WHITTLE, Michael Todd Cycling Richmond BC Master A 39 Men BC090120      CAN 100 549 979 70 1:01:19 -4 laps 43.06 1:12 1:02 1:09 1:10 1:07 1:06 1:07 1:02 1:09 1:08

10 104 GOUGH, Jesse Victoria Breakaway Cycling British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC098264      CAN 100 562 846 36 1:01:19 -4 laps 43.05 1:11 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:05 1:09 1:07 1:02 1:09 1:08
11 103 DAWSON, Michael Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC091672      CAN 100 444 348 72 1:01:19 -4 laps 43.05 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:05 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:10 1:09
12 203 FRIESEN, Nick Victoria Breakaway Cycling British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC098292      CAN 100 047 668 25 1:01:19 -4 laps 43.05 1:12 1:01 1:08 1:12 1:03 1:03 1:07 1:01 1:09 1:08
13 210 HORNLAND, Matthew Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 36 Men BC097960      CAN 100 490 874 38 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.05 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:03 1:08 1:07 1:02 1:09 1:09
14 207 BRIONES, M United Velo Delta British Columbia Master A 39 Men PR011728      PHI 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.05 1:14 1:04 1:06 1:11 1:06 1:08 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:09
15 117 ANDERSON, Quinn Mighty Cycling Richmond British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC091922      CAN 100 548 255 92 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.05 1:10 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:06 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:10 1:09
16 200 BONIFACE, Brett Victoria Breakaway Cycling, DC Bank Pro Cycling Cloverdale British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC098213      CAN 100 140 280 02 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.04 1:10 1:02 1:05 1:11 1:02 1:07 1:07 1:02 1:11 1:07
17 213 PARK, Kevin Riverway Dental Racing Courtenay British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC005875      CAN 100 583 373 96 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.04 1:12 1:02 1:06 1:12 1:07 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:05 1:07
18 204 DALLIN, David Victoria Breakaway Cycling, Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Master A 38 Men PR011232      CAN 100 762 626 93 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.04 1:11 1:02 1:07 1:10 1:05 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:10 1:08
19 102 DELANEY, Jay Lost Boys Hit Squad British Columbia Master B 41 Men BC090121      100 519 995 59 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.04 1:11 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:06 1:07 1:07 1:01 1:09 1:10
20 206 OWSIANY, Daniel Musette/ Enroute Surrey British Columbia Master A 34 Men BC090972      CAN 100 597 032 78 1:01:22 -4 laps 43.02 1:10 1:02 1:08 1:13 1:06 1:07 1:07 1:02 1:10 1:08
21 115 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC40456      CAN 100 504 309 87 1:01:22 -4 laps 43.02 1:12 1:03 1:07 1:12 1:06 1:06 1:07 1:04 1:09 1:10
22 107 BULA, Jon PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC99183      CAN 100 597 094 43 1:01:23 -4 laps 43.01 1:11 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:06 1:06 1:08 1:02 1:09 1:09
23 106 USBORNE, Matt Independent British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC99755      100 790 809 49 1:01:23 -4 laps 43.00 1:11 1:01 1:08 1:13 1:07 1:06 1:07 1:02 1:10 1:08
24 111 SCHMIT, Dan PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings vancouver British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC99511      CAN 100 596 905 48 1:01:24 -4 laps 43.00 1:12 1:01 1:07 1:11 1:06 1:06 1:07 1:02 1:10 1:10
25 114 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC090589      CAN 100 516 104 48 1:01:25 -4 laps 42.99 1:11 1:02 1:08 1:10 1:07 1:07 1:07 1:04 1:10 1:10

DNF 110 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC40510      CAN 100 039 143 36 43.30 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:09 1:02 1:07
DNF 100 HILTS, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98905      CAN 100 364 548 06 42.78 1:11 1:04 1:07 1:11 1:06
DNF 211 SANCHEZ, Emmanuel Independent British Columbia Master A 36 Men BC098262      CHI 100 562 849 39 37.01 1:12 1:07 2:48
DNF 208 MILLER, David SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 34 Men BC98888      CAN 100 624 498 93 41.63 1:12 1:05
DNF 113 HANNI, Nick North Shore Road Bike North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 49 Men BC004645      USA 100 585 782 80 35.65 1:11 1:19
DNF 105 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC99052      CAN 100 513 660 29 34.22 1:13 1:06
DNF 101 JONES, Tim Independent British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC99856      CAN 100 802 443 43 42.20 1:12
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Awesome Grand Prix 2019-MASTER MEN A, B
June 15, 2019
Master A (Men)
47.20 km, 59 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 1:05:21 - 43.34 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 6 Lap 12 Lap 18 Lap 24 Lap 30 Lap 36 Lap 42 Lap 48 Lap 54 Lap 59
1 202 MOFFAT, Paul PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC99447      NZL 100 519 022 56 1:05:21 43.34 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:05 1:09 1:07 1:12
2 201 ROWE, Nicholas Victoria Breakaway Cycling British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC098445      CAN 100 607 288 52 1:05:21 0'01" 43.33 1:08 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:07 1:11 1:07 1:10
3 209 LITTLE, Taylor PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC99024      CAN 100 540 378 72 1:05:31 0'11" 43.22 1:11 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:05 1:08 1:09 1:07 1:11 1:07 1:20
4 212 RIJKEN, Jeroen Musette/ Enroute Surrey British Columbia Master A 33 Men BC090100      CAN 100 488 473 62 1:06:06 0'45" 42.84 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:12 1:03 1:06 1:07 1:02 1:05 1:10 1:15
5 205 WHITTLE, Michael Todd Cycling Richmond BC Master A 39 Men BC090120      CAN 100 549 979 70 1:01:19 -4 laps 43.06 1:12 1:02 1:09 1:10 1:07 1:06 1:07 1:02 1:09 1:08
6 203 FRIESEN, Nick Victoria Breakaway Cycling British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC098292      CAN 100 047 668 25 1:01:19 -4 laps 43.05 1:12 1:01 1:08 1:12 1:03 1:03 1:07 1:01 1:09 1:08
7 210 HORNLAND, Matthew Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 36 Men BC097960      CAN 100 490 874 38 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.05 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:03 1:08 1:07 1:02 1:09 1:09
8 207 BRIONES, M United Velo Delta British Columbia Master A 39 Men PR011728      PHI 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.05 1:14 1:04 1:06 1:11 1:06 1:08 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:09
9 200 BONIFACE, Brett Victoria Breakaway Cycling, DC Bank Pro Cycling Cloverdale British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC098213      CAN 100 140 280 02 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.04 1:10 1:02 1:05 1:11 1:02 1:07 1:07 1:02 1:11 1:07

10 213 PARK, Kevin Riverway Dental Racing Courtenay British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC005875      CAN 100 583 373 96 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.04 1:12 1:02 1:06 1:12 1:07 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:05 1:07
11 204 DALLIN, David Victoria Breakaway Cycling, Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Master A 38 Men PR011232      CAN 100 762 626 93 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.04 1:11 1:02 1:07 1:10 1:05 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:10 1:08
12 206 OWSIANY, Daniel Musette/ Enroute Surrey British Columbia Master A 34 Men BC090972      CAN 100 597 032 78 1:01:22 -4 laps 43.02 1:10 1:02 1:08 1:13 1:06 1:07 1:07 1:02 1:10 1:08

DNF 208 MILLER, David SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 34 Men BC98888      CAN 100 624 498 93 41.63 1:12 1:05
DNF 211 SANCHEZ, Emmanuel Independent British Columbia Master A 36 Men BC098262      CHI 100 562 849 39 37.01 1:12 1:07 2:48
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Awesome Grand Prix 2019-MASTER MEN A, B
June 15, 2019
Master B (Men)
47.20 km, 59 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 1:05:21 - 43.33 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 6 Lap 12 Lap 18 Lap 24 Lap 30 Lap 36 Lap 42 Lap 48 Lap 54 Lap 59
1 108 FOX, Graham PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings New Westminster British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC99015      CAN 100 482 985 06 1:05:21 43.33 1:08 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:06 1:09 1:07 1:07 1:11 1:09 1:10
2 112 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC090584      CAN 100 136 532 37 1:05:22 0'00" 43.33 1:08 1:03 1:05 1:05 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:07 1:11 1:10 1:11
3 116 JOHNSON, Dave PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC98963      CAN 100 597 085 34 1:05:31 0'10" 43.22 1:12 1:01 1:08 1:12 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:17
4 109 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC99649      CAN 100 596 976 22 1:06:06 0'45" 42.84 1:10 1:00 1:08 1:10 1:06 1:08 1:07 1:02 1:10 1:10 1:15
5 104 GOUGH, Jesse Victoria Breakaway Cycling British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC098264      CAN 100 562 846 36 1:01:19 -4 laps 43.05 1:11 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:05 1:09 1:07 1:02 1:09 1:08
6 103 DAWSON, Michael Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC091672      CAN 100 444 348 72 1:01:19 -4 laps 43.05 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:05 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:10 1:09
7 117 ANDERSON, Quinn Mighty Cycling Richmond British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC091922      CAN 100 548 255 92 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.05 1:10 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:06 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:10 1:09
8 102 DELANEY, Jay Lost Boys Hit Squad British Columbia Master B 41 Men BC090121      100 519 995 59 1:01:20 -4 laps 43.04 1:11 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:06 1:07 1:07 1:01 1:09 1:10
9 115 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC40456      CAN 100 504 309 87 1:01:22 -4 laps 43.02 1:12 1:03 1:07 1:12 1:06 1:06 1:07 1:04 1:09 1:10

10 107 BULA, Jon PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC99183      CAN 100 597 094 43 1:01:23 -4 laps 43.01 1:11 1:02 1:08 1:11 1:06 1:06 1:08 1:02 1:09 1:09
11 106 USBORNE, Matt Independent British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC99755      100 790 809 49 1:01:23 -4 laps 43.00 1:11 1:01 1:08 1:13 1:07 1:06 1:07 1:02 1:10 1:08
12 111 SCHMIT, Dan PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings vancouver British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC99511      CAN 100 596 905 48 1:01:24 -4 laps 43.00 1:12 1:01 1:07 1:11 1:06 1:06 1:07 1:02 1:10 1:10
13 114 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC090589      CAN 100 516 104 48 1:01:25 -4 laps 42.99 1:11 1:02 1:08 1:10 1:07 1:07 1:07 1:04 1:10 1:10

DNF 101 JONES, Tim Independent British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC99856      CAN 100 802 443 43 42.20 1:12
DNF 113 HANNI, Nick North Shore Road Bike North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 49 Men BC004645      USA 100 585 782 80 35.65 1:11 1:19
DNF 105 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC99052      CAN 100 513 660 29 34.22 1:13 1:06
DNF 100 HILTS, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98905      CAN 100 364 548 06 42.78 1:11 1:04 1:07 1:11 1:06
DNF 110 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC40510      CAN 100 039 143 36 43.30 1:10 1:01 1:08 1:09 1:02 1:07
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